
N6877 HIDDEN VALLEY DRIVE, BEAVER DAM, WI,
53916
https://www.adashunjones.com

N6877 Hidden
Valley Drive,
Beaver Dam, WI,
53916

$344,900

You must see this 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath, 7-yr new ranch home, just outside of town in a
family neighborhood. Large open concept, woodburning FP, cathedral and tray ceilings.
Hardwood flrs, qual construction, quality fixtures. Enjoy the sundrenched sun room off
the kitchen. Owner’s bedroom-bath suite is exquisite. Landscaping is enjoyed from
indoors as well...

Dianne Bell
Preferred Realty Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• R1

• Sold

• 2190 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded, Subdivided Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Jetted
bathtub,Main Level,Tankless Water Heater,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Water softener inc,Wood
Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2190

Tax Year: 2012 Tax Amount: 4642

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Tankless Water
Heater,Water Softener Owned

Water
Source: Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Bath/Stubbed,Full Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Dianne Bell Agent Email: dianneskibells@gmail.com


